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Internal Licensee List

Licensee VASCUPP Partner SWaM Certified

2 Birds Design Studio (121325) 

2109 Clarke St

Henrico, VA 23228 

Ms. Kelsey Robusto 

804-258-3638 

kelsey@2birdsdesignstudio.com 

4imprint Inc. (49210) 

101 Commerce Street PO Box 320, 101 Commerce 

Street, Oshkosh, WI  54901

Oshkosh, WI 54903-0320 

Mr. Matt Dahm 

877-446-7746 

www.4imprint.com 

mdahm@4imprint.com 

B Unlimited (14647) 

612 W. Center St, 2291 S School Ave. Fayetteville, AR 

72701-6989

Fayetteville, AR 72701 

Mr. Alfie Jackson 

479-582-1515 

www.b-unlimited.com/ 

alfie@b-unlimited.com 
Brothers Branding LLC (255793) 

1017 Washington Street

Bath, ME 04530 

Michael 

(207) 671-3696 

www.brothersbranding.com 

michael@brothersbranding.com 

BSN Sports LLC (48981) 

14460 Varsity Brands Way

Farmers Branch, TX 75244 

Mr. Cole Benson 

972-406-3477 

www.Bsnsports.com 

cobenson@bsnsports.com 

BWM Global Inc. (51020) 

3740 Hawthorne Court

Waukegan, IL 60087 

Ms. Jolene Maney 

847-785-1355 

www.Bwmglobal.com 

info@bwmglobal.com 



Campus Greek and Embroidery (253897) 

626-5 Railroad Square

Tallahassee, FL 32310 

Lawrence 

(850) 224-3728 

campusgreekshop.com 

greekshop850@gmail.com 

Casey Creative LLC Powered by Proforma (256108) 

307 Bing Crosby Blvd.

Bermuda Run, NC 27006 

Ms. Kathleen Garber 

(703) 850-8668 

https://www.caseycreative.us/ 

kathleen@caseycreative.us 

CC Creations Ltd. (35738) 

619 Capital Parkway, 619 Capitol Pkwy Bryan, TX 

77807

Bryan, TX 77807 

Ms. Amy Brown 

979-693-9664 

www.Cccreationsusa.com 

a.brown@cccreationsusa.com 

Club Colors Buyer LLC (52645) 

2000 Center Drive, Suite East D315

Hoffman Estates, IL 60192 

Mrs. Lisa Summerson 

847-490-3636 

www.Clubcolors.com 

lsummerson@clubcolors.com 

Affiliated with W&M 

Bookstore

Colonial Sports Inc. (114730) 

1303 Jamestown Rd.  Suite 111

Williamsburg, VA 23185 

Mr. Jim Elder 

757-253-0277 

www.thecolonialsports.com 

jim@colonialsportscustom.com 

Creative Specialty Promotions Inc (114149) 

269 Purdue Court, 133 Cortland Dr Saddle River, NJ 

07458

Paramus, NJ 07652 

Mr. Roy Gordon 

201-447-1444 

www.Cspromos.com 

tjcreative@cox.net 



CustomInk LLC (37786) 

2910 District Ave Ste. 3

Fairfax, VA 22031 

Ms. Megan Jones 

703-910-5018 

www.Customink.com 

licensing@customink.com 

David Lorincz DBA 3rd Tee Promotional Products 

(116797) 

514 TERRACE SPRING DR

ORLANDO, FL 32828 

Mr. David Lorincz 

757-220-1910 

www.3rdtee.com 

dave@3rdtee.com 
EHS1, INC. dba Timeless Tartans/Alma Matters 

(121564) 

1101 West 34th Street #645

Austin, TX 78705 

Bob 

510-427-6729 

Robert@timelesstartans.com 

Fanatic Group LLC - The (51414) 

400 Raritan Ctr Pkwy Suite E-G, 400 Raritan Center 

Pkwy Edison NJ 08837

Edison, NJ 08837 

Mr. Gregg Solomon 

732-512-1777 

www.thefanaticgroup.com 

info@thefanaticgroup.com 

Fleming's Engraving & Awards, Inc. (255980) 

103 Bacon Ave.

Williamsburg, VA 23188 

Ms. Sydney Clark 

(757) 229-5688 

flemingsengraving.com 

sydney@flemingsengraving.com 

x

Fresh Prints LLC (NY) (82234) 

150 W 25TH ST RM 501

New York, NY 10001 

Mr. Josh Arbit 

201-421-6814 

www.Freshprints.com 

licensing@freshprints.com 

G & G Outfitters Inc. (12989) 

4901 Forbes Blvd.

Lanham, MD 20706 

Ms. Maria Leclerc 

240-487-2976  

www.Ggoutfitters.com 

mkonig@ggoutfitters.com 



GFSI LLC (Champion) (12269) 

9700 Commerce Parkway

Lenexa, KS 66219 

Mr. Trey Ham 

913-693-3261 

www.Gearforsports.com 

trey.ham@hanes.com 

GFSI LLC (Under Armour) (61528) 

9700 Commerce Parkway

Lenexa, KS 66219 

Mr. Trey Ham 

913-693-3261 

www.Gearforsports.com 

trey.ham@hanes.com 

Graphic Connections LLC (257336) 

1460 Hampton Plaza Dr.

Kernersville, NC 27284 

Mr. Todd Pace 

(336) 816-4003 

www.graphicconnections.com 

todd@graphicconnections.com 

Great American Products Ltd. (13400) 

1661 S. Seguin

New Braunfels, TX 78130 

Ms Stephani Rodriguez 

830-643-8026 

www.Gap1.com 

stephani@gap1.com 

Hang Loose Hut - The (256536) 

18437 Mt. Langley St., Suite F

Fountain Valley, CA 92708 

Mr. Sean Zent 

(714) 580-8770 

www.thehangloosehut.com 

sean@thehangloosehut.com 

Heritage Metalworks Inc. (32382) 

330 E. Comstock Dr.

Chandler, AZ 85225 

Ms. Aiko Okano 

480-834-9144 

www.Pewter.com 

royalty@pewter.com 

ID America (13465) 

941 Corporate Lane

Chesapeake, VA 23320-3651 

Mr. Ken Carlson 

757-609-3162 

www.Idamerica.com 

ken@idamerica.com 

x



Identify Yourself LLC (77394) 

PO Box 432, 120 Roslyn Hills Drive Holly Springs, NC 

27540

Kitty Hawk, NC 27949 

Ms. Connie Cox 

252-480-1433 

www.idyourself.com 

connie@idyourself.com 

Jardine Associates (44516) 

200 Compass Cir, Robert L. Caputo

North Kingstown, RI 02852 

Mr. Nick McKay 

816-294-5555 

www.Jardineassociates.com 

nick@jardineassociates.net 

Jester Company Inc. (11626) 

186 SEVEN FARMS DR F-129

DANIEL ISLAND, SC 29492 

Ms. Debbie Lozo 

336-545-1010 

www.Jestercompany.com 

debbie@jestercompany.com 

Johnnie-O (94396) 

2048 Cotner Ave.

Los Angeles, CA 90025 

Mr Heath Hooper 

877-787-4703 

www.johnnie-o.com 

Heath@johnnie-o.com 

Jostens Inc. (11572) 

148 E. Broadway, 7760 France Ave S. Suite 400 

Bloomington, MN 55435

Owatonna, MN 55060 

Ms. Joley Drake 

507-455-6561 

www.Jostens.com 

Joley.drake@jostens.com 
Kendrick Graphics LLC (201149) 

1039 Glencroft Drive , 1039 Glencroft Drive 

Columbia, SC 29210 

Michelle 

803-772-2581 

kendrick@kendrickgraphics.com 



Knits N Weaves dba Horn Legend (116962) 

10412 Killdeer Drive, Horn Legend- Showroom 2050 N 

Stemmons Fwy  Showroom# 7212 Dallas, TX 75207   

PH: 972-803-3343

Frisco, TX 75035 

Chad 

5137078923 

www.Hornlegend.com 

licensing@hornlegend.com 

Lands' End Inc. dba Lands' End Outfitters (75087) 

1 Lands' End Lane, Five Land's End Lane

Dodgeville, WI 53595 

Ms. Cyndi Nafzger 

608-935-4752 

www.Landsend.com 

cyndi.nafzger@landsend.com 

LARRY ARNTZ INC. (256145) 

2795 George Washington Memorial Hwy

Hayes, VA 23072 

Lawrence 

(804) 642-3310 

arntzpromotions.com 

accounting@arntzpromotions.com 

x

LAXCOM NEWCO LLC (253919) 

345 Wilson Ave

Norwalk, CT 06854 

Kathy 

9089220034 

lax.com 

kanthony@lax.com 

Logo Brands Inc. (36683) 

315 Cool Springs Blvd, Suite 400

Franklin, TN 37067 

Ms. Anya Fisher 

615-261-2100 

www.Logobrands.com 

anya@logobrands.com 

M. LaHart  & Co. Ltd. (40579) 

Box 1870, 601 Bantam Rd., Bantam, CT 06750

Litchfield, CT 06759 

Mrs. Mary Skoog 

800-551-4715 

www.Mlahart.com 

mskoog@mlahart.com 



Midwest Global Group (252939) 

3015 E. New York Street, Suite A2, No 129, 2973 

Peachtree Cir

Aurora, IL 60502 

Harold 

630-978-0258 

midwestglobalgroup.com 

haroldmo@midwestglobalgroup.com 

New JD Designs LLC (254070) 

606 Post Road East Suite 692

Westport, CT 06880 

Alison 

(800) 831-3305 

www.jlrowing.com 

ali@jlracing.com 

Parkway Printshop (119160) 

410 Lightfoot Rd. Ste. C, 537-537A Second Street 

Williamsburg, VA 23185

Williamsburg, VA 23188 

Mr. Jared Chubb 

757-389-3959 

jared@parkwayprintshop.com 

Peacock Business Solutions, LLC-Yorktown and 

Hampton Roads (255260) 

201 Production Dr. Floor 2

Yorktown, VA 23693 

Lindie 

(757) 595-2602 

peacockbiz.com 

lindie@peacockbiz.com 

x

Rebirth Sports LLC (111153) 

6274 Dewhirst Dr., 7321 Fraser Rd Freeland, MI 48638

Saginaw, MI 48638 

Mr. Douglas Greene 

989-274-7155 

rebirthsports@gmail.com 

Rider Sportsfashion LLC (255380) 

5906 Stoneridge Mall Road

Pleasanton, CA 94588 

Mr. Michael Hernandez 

(800) 485-7067 

www.jakroo.com 

michael@jakroousa.com 

Roaring Spring Blank Book Co. (13224) 

740 Spang Street, 235 Apple Packer Road Martinsburg, 

PA  16662

Roaring Spring, PA 16673 

Ms. Beth Vaughn 

814-224-5141 

www.rspaperproducts.com 

bvaughn@roaringspring.com 



Smathers and Branson (66810) 

1570 East Jefferson St

Rockville, MD 20852 

Mr. Chris Van Zandt 

301-229-9436 

www.Smathersandbranson.com 

cvanzandt@smathersandbranson.com 

Something Inked (100070) 

1018 Elm Hill Pike, 1018 Elm Hill Pike Nashville, TN 

37210

Nashville, TN 37210 

Ms. Whitney Copeland 

615-499-4228 

whitneys@somethinginked.com 
South By Sea (110987) 

2727 Commerce Way

Philadelphia, PA 19154 

Mrs. Victoria Caceres 

888-855-7960 

www.Southbysea.com 

licensing@southbysea.com 

Sports Scarf (46314) 

4 Alderberry Lane, P.O. Box 1796

Mattapoisett, MA 02739 

Mr. Carlos Coelho 

508-525-5477 

www.Sportsscarf.com 

lcoelho@sportsscarf.com 

Standard Chair Of Gardner (12421) 

1 South Main Street

Gardner, MA 01440-0929 

Ms. Heather Caron 

978-632-1301 

www.Standardchair.com 

heatherc@standardchair.com 

Strand Art Company (11615) 

4700 E Hunter

Anaheim, CA 92807 

Ms. Vicky Strand 

714-777-0444 

www.strandartcollegiate.com. 

wickie01@aol.com 

TDI, LLC dba MSP Design Group (251811) 

641 Phoenix Drive

Virginia Beach, VA 23454 

Diane 

757-855-5416 

diane@mspdesigngroup.com 

x x



Team Golf (22762) 

2221 Luna Road

Carrollton, TX 75006 

Ms. Alisa Stitt 

214-366-1595 

www.teamgolfusa.com 

astitt@teamgolfusa.com 

Tervis Tumbler Company (12233) 

201 Triple Diamond Blvd.

North Venice, FL 34275 

Ms. Migdalia Losada 

941-216-2632 

www.Tervis.com 

mlosada@tervis.com 

TK Promotions Inc. (105449) 

4441 Cox Road

Glen Allen, VA 23060 

Traci 

804-740-8800 

www.Tkpromotionsinc.com 

traci@tkpromotionsinc.com 

x

To The Game LLC (11499) 

16 Downing Drive, P.O. Box 9171 Bay Shore NY 11706-

9171

Phenix City, AL 36869 

Ms. Keeli Floyd 

334-291-5151 

www.2thegame.com 

keeli.floyd@2thegame.com 

University Tees Inc. (69409) 

2233 W 110th St

Cleveland, OH 44102 

Mr. Steve Kowalski 

440-666-4281 

www.Universitytees.com 

skowalski@utees.com 

Vantage Custom Classics (15168) 

100 Vantage Drive

Avenel, NJ 07001 

Ms. Marie Augustyn 

732-340-3000 

www.Vantageapparel.com 

mariea@vantageapparel.com 



Wincraft Inc. (11514) 

PO Box 888, 960 E Mark St Winona, MN  55987

Winona, MN 55987 

Mr. Lewis Peters 

507-453-6776 

www.Wincraft.com 

lpeters@wincraft.com 

WKG Global Enterprises Inc. dba A Logo For You 

(67859) 

100 Stafford Court

Williamsburg, VA 23185 

Ms. Regina Kenerley 

757-220-9259 

www.Alogoforyou.com 

rkenerley@kernergroup.com 

x x

Xcetera, LLC (116695) 

10150 Dallas Avenue

Silver Spring, MD 20901 

Mr. Craig Harris 

301-593-2294 

www.Xceterallc.com 

sales@xceterallc.com 

YETI Coolers LLC (75986) 

7601 Southwest Parkway

Austin, TX 78735 

Mr. Pete Milano 

732-241-2733 

www.Yeticoolers.com 

natalie.becerra@yeti.com 


